Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/30/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:

02/02/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Rentals

Shipping Address:
Qtty

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' 2
stock price with paint only or rattan insert, decal will cost additional,
8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request
Arches - Lattice 1
add back panel wall with paint, decal cost not included
8'3"W X 9H
Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8' 2
8'w x 39"D x 30"H
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' 3
6'W x 39"L x 30"H
Garden Dining Chair - Descanso Gardens - Chair 40
paint color TBD
23"L x 20"W x 37"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request
Garden Sofas - Sofa With Awning 1
Coffee Tables - Toronto - Oval 1
paint color thd
36"W x 24"L x 18"H
Coffee Tables - Toronto - Rectangular 1
36"W x 22"L x 17"H - Frame Color & Top Upon Request
Garden Sofas - Scalloped Love Seat 1
Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Scalloped Chair 2
Ottomans - Standard Pod 8

tbd cover fabric / color
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
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Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007931

Fancy That! Events

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$950.00

$750.00

$550.00

$400.00

$60.00

$600.00

$200.00

$200.00

$350.00

$250.00

$65.00

T

Total

$1,900.00

$750.00

$1,100.00

$1,200.00

$2,400.00

$600.00

$200.00

$200.00

$350.00

$500.00

$520.00
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Description Qtty Price

Total Rentals

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$9,720.00

$9,720.00
$0.00
$583.20
$291.60
$923.40
($0.00)
$11,518.20
($0.00)
$11,518.20
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