

Fancy That! Events

01/30/2025 09:00 AM | Install 02/02/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Rentals					
	Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' stock price with paint only or rattan insert, decal will cost additional, 8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request	2	\$950.00	Т	\$1,900.00
	Arches - Lattice add back panel wall with paint, decal cost not included 8'3" W X 9'H	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8' 8'w x 39"D x 30"H	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' 6'W x 39"L x 30"H	3	\$400.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Garden Dining Chair - Descanso Gardens - Chair paint color TBD 23"L x 20"W x 37"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request	40	\$60.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Garden Sofas - Sofa With Awning	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Coffee Tables - Toronto - Oval paint color tbd 36"W x 24"L x 18"H	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Coffee Tables - Toronto - Rectangular 36"W x 22"L x 17"H - Frame Color & Top Upon Request	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Garden Sofas - Scalloped Love Seat	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Scalloped Chair	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod tbd cover fabric / color 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	8	\$65.00	Т	\$520.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
		Total Rentals	\$9,720.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$9,720.00
Nets Dries to deliveries and wisk ups all investors movet he new in full	Total Lab	oor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
ote: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full lease ready the contract and sign it	We	ear & Tear (6.00%):	\$583.20
Todoo roudy the contract and organic		Packing (3.00%):	\$291.60
Notes		Taxes:	\$923.40
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$11,518.20
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$11,518.20